
Show #911500 (Dawn Kreakie): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

1. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 323 Cool Lopin Lady Martha A Fabry Martha A Fabry

2 508 Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch Terri Bloom Tisch

3 787 For The Life Of Me Ka Ann Lord Isabella Marie See

4 330 Time To Flatline Tina R Kern Tina R Kern

5 203 Red Hot And Rugged Carolyn Ihrig Carolyn Ihrig

2. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 913 Only Lazy Lopin Lynette Depalma Lynette Depalma

2 276 Extremely Hot Rodders Leah Ruth Stites Leah Ruth Stites

3 410 The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly Natoshia M Kelly

4 514 Blazin With Goodness Natoshia M Kelly Brooks Hunter Kelly

3. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 232 Moonlight Potential Jennifer Louise Paul Todd Salome

2 913 Only Lazy Lopin Brent Maxwell Lynette Depalma

3 101 Mo Money Jennifer Louise Paul Stephanie Janis

4 107 KM Genuinely Best Jennifer Louise Paul Emma Grace Gore

5 450 A Moonlit Sudden Chad Piper Heather Duer

6 413 Icecream Kim I Zimmerman Hanna Jordan Hedderick

7 124 Sleepnmarriedwhoknew Melvin Yoder Suzanne D Cooper

8 330 Time To Flatline Kyle R Flatter Tina R Kern

9 458 Ima Good Cowgirl Brian Bennett Kim Riviello

4. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 214 KM Vested In Bo Kim I Zimmerman Abigail Zawisza

2 97 Km Good To Be Best Jennifer Louise Paul Chelsea M Martz

3 200 Rockin In My Sleep Jennifer Louise Paul Emma Brown

4 159 UF My Legs R Leathal Tyler Schultz Wyatt Humbert

5 117 KNG Gotta Dance Good Cody J Campbell Emma Grace Gore

6 334 Cowboys Love Me Marion E Troyer Jennifer Feller

7 113 The Right Code Kim I Zimmerman Maria Kochel

8 290 Movin On Up Marion E Troyer Amanda Moore

9 185 Best Twist Yet Melvin Yoder Julie Moreno

5. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 413 Icecream Hanna Hedderick Hanna Jordan Hedderick

2 89 Under My Terms Jennifer Royal Jennifer Royal

3 450 A Moonlit Sudden Heather Duer Heather Duer

4 508 Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch Terri Bloom Tisch

5 276 Extremely Hot Rodders Leah Ruth Stites Leah Ruth Stites

6 255 Krymsun N Gold Kathleen A Lennon Tera Gore

7 215 Fifty Six Kruzer Hannah Suddeth Timothy Suddeth

8 458 Ima Good Cowgirl Kim A Riviello Kim Riviello

9 403 Talkinboutonite Antoinette Colleen Bloom Antoinette Colleen Bloom



Show #911500 (Dawn Kreakie): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

6. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton

2 216 Lopen Assets Ella Mae Thompson Ella Mae Thompson

3 512 Silver Candy Kisses Abigail Eagle Abigail Eagle

4 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

5 160 How Bout At Midnight Kylie J Davis Kylie J Davis

6 528 Another Cowboy Story Emma Nicole Evitts Emma Nicole Evitts

7 916 Slow Ryde Maddison Pineda Maddison Pineda

8 373 Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener Katie Ruffener

9 153 Shes Simply Zipped Hannah Wheaton Kristin Wheaton

7. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 216 Lopen Assets Ella Mae Thompson Ella Mae Thompson

2 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton

3 512 Silver Candy Kisses Abigail Eagle Abigail Eagle

4 511 Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Isabella Marie D'Onofrio

5 205 Yawl A Cleat Cheyenne Lane Brand Cheyenne Lane Brand

6 161 For The Love Of Gold Kendall Delaney McClintock Hallie B McClintock

7 153 Shes Simply Zipped Hannah Wheaton Kristin Wheaton

8 296 Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife Kailee Rife

9 916 Slow Ryde Maddison Pineda Maddison Pineda

8. NAQHA 8805: Small Fry Trail - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 129 Starched Rockies Gwen Toth Emily Toth

2 224 Zipposwiseinvestment Kinsley Goran Kinsley Goran

3 911 Looking Willy Good Kaylee Grace Olds Jennifer Olds

4 276 Extremely Hot Rodders Jacey Pierson Leah Ruth Stites

5 437 The Roan Show Molly Mullady Molly Mullady

9. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 396 The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst Sandra Stockhorst

2 717 Best On Bet Brandy L Paton Holly J Richert

3 656 Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis Jackie Davis

4 217 Dancininthemoonlight Laura Estelle Ebel Jessica Ann Daniels

5 153 Shes Simply Zipped Tyler Batorski Kristin Wheaton

6 173 Lotsa Radical Millie Marshall Cynthia Testerman

7 430 Beernvrbrokemyheart Ashley Newman Ashley Newman

8 102 Bar Eyed Willie Laura Dean Kaylee & Laura Dean

9 576 Bubba Skeets Jill McLaughlin Jill McLaughlin

10. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 500 Chips Favorite Invit Lauren Hoover Amy Hoover

2 437 The Roan Show Molly Mullady Molly Mullady

3 716 Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler Unie Brechbuhler

4 226 Km Best Man Standing Maddy J Pavlica Maddy J Pavlica



Show #911500 (Dawn Kreakie): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

5 177 Shez Got Assets Jamie Essick Teresa Lynn Cooney

6 878 Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse Hailey A Miesse

7 365 Imaversionofagoodbar Lauren King Lauren King



Show #911501 (Daren Wright): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

1. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 323 Cool Lopin Lady Martha A Fabry Martha A Fabry

2 508 Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch Terri Bloom Tisch

3 787 For The Life Of Me Ka Ann Lord Isabella Marie See

4 330 Time To Flatline Tina R Kern Tina R Kern

5 203 Red Hot And Rugged Carolyn Ihrig Carolyn Ihrig

2. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 913 Only Lazy Lopin Lynette Depalma Lynette Depalma

2 276 Extremely Hot Rodders Leah Ruth Stites Leah Ruth Stites

3 410 The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly Natoshia M Kelly

4 514 Blazin With Goodness Natoshia M Kelly Brooks Hunter Kelly

3. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 101 Mo Money Jennifer Louise Paul Stephanie Janis

2 232 Moonlight Potential Jennifer Louise Paul Todd Salome

3 458 Ima Good Cowgirl Brian Bennett Kim Riviello

4 913 Only Lazy Lopin Brent Maxwell Lynette Depalma

5 413 Icecream Kim I Zimmerman Hanna Jordan Hedderick

6 450 A Moonlit Sudden Chad Piper Heather Duer

7 124 Sleepnmarriedwhoknew Melvin Yoder Suzanne D Cooper

8 512 Silver Candy Kisses Elizabeth Yoder Abigail Eagle

9 206 Gotta Lotta Lazy Brian Bennett Judith E Bower

4. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 214 KM Vested In Bo Kim I Zimmerman Abigail Zawisza

2 334 Cowboys Love Me Marion E Troyer Jennifer Feller

3 103 Aint Dun Hotroddin Elizabeth Yoder Gabrielle Freisthler

4 159 UF My Legs R Leathal Tyler Schultz Wyatt Humbert

5 113 The Right Code Kim I Zimmerman Maria Kochel

6 500 Chips Favorite Invit Jamie Watson Amy Hoover

7 97 Km Good To Be Best Jennifer Louise Paul Chelsea M Martz

8 200 Rockin In My Sleep Jennifer Louise Paul Emma Brown

9 185 Best Twist Yet Melvin Yoder Julie Moreno

5. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 450 A Moonlit Sudden Heather Duer Heather Duer

2 913 Only Lazy Lopin Lynette Depalma Lynette Depalma

3 89 Under My Terms Jennifer Royal Jennifer Royal

4 276 Extremely Hot Rodders Leah Ruth Stites Leah Ruth Stites

5 508 Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch Terri Bloom Tisch

6 255 Krymsun N Gold Kathleen A Lennon Tera Gore

7 458 Ima Good Cowgirl Kim A Riviello Kim Riviello

8 403 Talkinboutonite Antoinette Colleen Bloom Antoinette Colleen Bloom

9 215 Fifty Six Kruzer Hannah Suddeth Timothy Suddeth



Show #911501 (Daren Wright): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

6. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 512 Silver Candy Kisses Abigail Eagle Abigail Eagle

2 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton

3 216 Lopen Assets Ella Mae Thompson Ella Mae Thompson

4 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

5 160 How Bout At Midnight Kylie J Davis Kylie J Davis

6 528 Another Cowboy Story Emma Nicole Evitts Emma Nicole Evitts

7 916 Slow Ryde Maddison Pineda Maddison Pineda

8 373 Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener Katie Ruffener

9 153 Shes Simply Zipped Hannah Wheaton Kristin Wheaton

7. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 216 Lopen Assets Ella Mae Thompson Ella Mae Thompson

2 512 Silver Candy Kisses Abigail Eagle Abigail Eagle

3 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton

4 161 For The Love Of Gold Kendall Delaney McClintock Hallie B McClintock

5 205 Yawl A Cleat Cheyenne Lane Brand Cheyenne Lane Brand

6 511 Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Isabella Marie D'Onofrio

7 296 Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife Kailee Rife

8 153 Shes Simply Zipped Hannah Wheaton Kristin Wheaton

9 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

8. NAQHA 8805: Small Fry Trail - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 129 Starched Rockies Gwen Toth Emily Toth

2 224 Zipposwiseinvestment Kinsley Goran Kinsley Goran

3 911 Looking Willy Good Kaylee Grace Olds Jennifer Olds

4 437 The Roan Show Molly Mullady Molly Mullady

5 276 Extremely Hot Rodders Jacey Pierson Leah Ruth Stites

9. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 396 The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst Sandra Stockhorst

2 717 Best On Bet Brandy L Paton Holly J Richert

3 217 Dancininthemoonlight Laura Estelle Ebel Jessica Ann Daniels

4 656 Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis Jackie Davis

5 153 Shes Simply Zipped Tyler Batorski Kristin Wheaton

6 173 Lotsa Radical Millie Marshall Cynthia Testerman

7 576 Bubba Skeets Jill McLaughlin Jill McLaughlin

8 430 Beernvrbrokemyheart Ashley Newman Ashley Newman

9 102 Bar Eyed Willie Laura Dean Kaylee & Laura Dean

10. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 500 Chips Favorite Invit Lauren Hoover Amy Hoover

2 716 Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler Unie Brechbuhler

3 226 Km Best Man Standing Maddy J Pavlica Maddy J Pavlica

4 437 The Roan Show Molly Mullady Molly Mullady



Show #911501 (Daren Wright): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

5 177 Shez Got Assets Jamie Essick Teresa Lynn Cooney

6 878 Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse Hailey A Miesse

7 365 Imaversionofagoodbar Lauren King Lauren King



Show #915140 (Lori Gordon): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

1. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 323 Cool Lopin Lady Martha A Fabry Martha A Fabry

2 508 Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch Terri Bloom Tisch

3 787 For The Life Of Me Ka Ann Lord Isabella Marie See

4 330 Time To Flatline Tina R Kern Tina R Kern

5 203 Red Hot And Rugged Carolyn Ihrig Carolyn Ihrig

2. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 913 Only Lazy Lopin Lynette Depalma Lynette Depalma

2 276 Extremely Hot Rodders Leah Ruth Stites Leah Ruth Stites

3 410 The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly Natoshia M Kelly

4 514 Blazin With Goodness Natoshia M Kelly Brooks Hunter Kelly

3. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 101 Mo Money Jennifer Louise Paul Stephanie Janis

2 232 Moonlight Potential Jennifer Louise Paul Todd Salome

3 913 Only Lazy Lopin Brent Maxwell Lynette Depalma

4 450 A Moonlit Sudden Chad Piper Heather Duer

5 107 KM Genuinely Best Jennifer Louise Paul Emma Grace Gore

6 512 Silver Candy Kisses Elizabeth Yoder Abigail Eagle

7 330 Time To Flatline Kyle R Flatter Tina R Kern

8 458 Ima Good Cowgirl Brian Bennett Kim Riviello

9 413 Icecream Kim I Zimmerman Hanna Jordan Hedderick

10 508 Only In My Levis Kyle R Flatter Terri Bloom Tisch

11 787 For The Life Of Me Kyle R Flatter Isabella Marie See

4. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 214 KM Vested In Bo Kim I Zimmerman Abigail Zawisza

2 113 The Right Code Kim I Zimmerman Maria Kochel

3 334 Cowboys Love Me Marion E Troyer Jennifer Feller

4 500 Chips Favorite Invit Jamie Watson Amy Hoover

5 185 Best Twist Yet Melvin Yoder Julie Moreno

6 103 Aint Dun Hotroddin Elizabeth Yoder Gabrielle Freisthler

7 97 Km Good To Be Best Jennifer Louise Paul Chelsea M Martz

8 200 Rockin In My Sleep Jennifer Louise Paul Emma Brown

9 290 Movin On Up Marion E Troyer Amanda Moore

5. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 89 Under My Terms Jennifer Royal Jennifer Royal

2 450 A Moonlit Sudden Heather Duer Heather Duer

3 276 Extremely Hot Rodders Leah Ruth Stites Leah Ruth Stites

4 913 Only Lazy Lopin Lynette Depalma Lynette Depalma

5 413 Icecream Hanna Hedderick Hanna Jordan Hedderick

6 508 Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch Terri Bloom Tisch

7 255 Krymsun N Gold Kathleen A Lennon Tera Gore



Show #915140 (Lori Gordon): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

8 403 Talkinboutonite Antoinette Colleen Bloom Antoinette Colleen Bloom

9 215 Fifty Six Kruzer Hannah Suddeth Timothy Suddeth

6. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 512 Silver Candy Kisses Abigail Eagle Abigail Eagle

2 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton

3 216 Lopen Assets Ella Mae Thompson Ella Mae Thompson

4 160 How Bout At Midnight Kylie J Davis Kylie J Davis

5 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

6 528 Another Cowboy Story Emma Nicole Evitts Emma Nicole Evitts

7 916 Slow Ryde Maddison Pineda Maddison Pineda

8 373 Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener Katie Ruffener

9 153 Shes Simply Zipped Hannah Wheaton Kristin Wheaton

7. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 216 Lopen Assets Ella Mae Thompson Ella Mae Thompson

2 161 For The Love Of Gold Kendall Delaney McClintock Hallie B McClintock

3 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton

4 296 Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife Kailee Rife

5 205 Yawl A Cleat Cheyenne Lane Brand Cheyenne Lane Brand

6 512 Silver Candy Kisses Abigail Eagle Abigail Eagle

7 153 Shes Simply Zipped Hannah Wheaton Kristin Wheaton

8 511 Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Isabella Marie D'Onofrio

9 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

8. NAQHA 8805: Small Fry Trail - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 129 Starched Rockies Gwen Toth Emily Toth

2 224 Zipposwiseinvestment Kinsley Goran Kinsley Goran

3 911 Looking Willy Good Kaylee Grace Olds Jennifer Olds

4 437 The Roan Show Molly Mullady Molly Mullady

5 276 Extremely Hot Rodders Jacey Pierson Leah Ruth Stites

9. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 396 The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst Sandra Stockhorst

2 717 Best On Bet Brandy L Paton Holly J Richert

3 217 Dancininthemoonlight Laura Estelle Ebel Jessica Ann Daniels

4 656 Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis Jackie Davis

5 153 Shes Simply Zipped Tyler Batorski Kristin Wheaton

6 173 Lotsa Radical Millie Marshall Cynthia Testerman

7 430 Beernvrbrokemyheart Ashley Newman Ashley Newman

8 102 Bar Eyed Willie Laura Dean Kaylee & Laura Dean

9 576 Bubba Skeets Jill McLaughlin Jill McLaughlin

10. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 500 Chips Favorite Invit Lauren Hoover Amy Hoover

2 716 Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler Unie Brechbuhler



Show #915140 (Lori Gordon): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

3 437 The Roan Show Molly Mullady Molly Mullady

4 226 Km Best Man Standing Maddy J Pavlica Maddy J Pavlica

5 177 Shez Got Assets Jamie Essick Teresa Lynn Cooney

6 878 Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse Hailey A Miesse

7 365 Imaversionofagoodbar Lauren King Lauren King


